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Stacy Alexander         Springdale  
Attorney/Mediator 
4100 Wagon Wheel Road 
Springdale, AR  72762 
  Work Phone: 479-582-0020  
  Fax Number: 479-684-9669  
  E-mail: stacy@nixonlaw.com   
 
Cheryl Anderson         Van Buren 
Mediated Solutions, LLC 
1021 Fayetteville Rd. 
Van Buren, AR  72956 
  Work Phone: 479-262-6992 
  Fax Number: 479-262-6993 
  E-mail: mediated.law@gmail.com 
 
Christopher Arnold         Little Rock 
Hope, Trice, O’Dwyer & Wilson, P.A. 
211 Spring Street 
Little Rock, AR 72201 
 Work Phone: 501-372-4144 
 Fax Number: 
 E-mail: carnold@hope-lawyers.com 
 
Lisa L. Baker Gibbs                   Mtn. View 
The Law Office of Lisa Baker Gibbs 
102 E. Main Street 
Mountain View, AR  72560 
  Work Phone: 479-271-0054 
  Fax Number: 
  E-mail: LisaBakerGibbs@gmail.com 
 
Kathleen Bell          Helena 
Kathleen Bell, LLC 

P.O. Box 123 

Helena, AR 72342 

  Work Phone: 870-816-0211 

  Fax Number: 

  E-mail:  kbell5393@sbcglobal.net 

 
David L. Blankenship         Melbourne 
Mediator 
4710 Mt. Olive Rd. 
Melbourne, AR  72556 
  Work Phone: 870-291-3685 
  Fax Number:  
  E-mail: blankenshipmediation@gmail.com 
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Ryan P. Blue          Rogers 
Hall Booth Smith, PC          
5001 W. Founders Way, Suite 330 
Rogers, AR 72758 
  Work Phone: 479-391-6203  
  Fax Number: 479-268-8500  
  E-mail: RBlue@hallboothsmith.com 
 
Erin S. Brogdon         N. Little Rock 
Attorney/Mediator 
47 Kings River Rd. 
N. Little Rock, AR 72116 
  Work Phone: 501-580-5919 
  Fax Number: 
  E-mail: erin.brogdon@gmail.com 
 
Sherry D. Burnett         Malvern 
Attorney/Mediator 
410 Locust Street 
Malvern, AR  72104 
  Work Phone: 501-332-0088 
  Fax Number: 501-588-7475 
  E-mail: sherrydburnett@yahoo.com 
 
Kristi M. Caple         Rogers 
Caple Law and Mediation, PLLC 
7 W. Champions Blvd. 
Rogers, AR  72758 
  Work Phone: 479-616-9421 
  Fax Number: 
  Email: kristicaple@caplelawfirm.com        
  
Kimberly G. Canova         Fayetteville 
Canova Law & Mediation Services 
217 E. Dickson St., Ste. 106H 
Fayetteville, AR  72701 
  Work Phone: 479-442-5800 
  Fax Number:  479-442-1408 
  E-mail: kcanova@canovalawfirm.com  
 
Prince Chinney         Little Rock 
Utopia Mediation Services, Inc. 
221 W. 2nd St., Ste. 530 
Little Rock, AR  72201 
  Work Phone: 501-690-2850 
  Fax Number: 501-372-6117 
  E-mail: chinpec@aol.com 
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Jon B. Comstock         Rogers 
Comstock Conflict Resolution Services 
206 S. 2nd Street, Ste. C 
Rogers, AR 72756 
  Work Phone: 479-659-1767  
  Fax Number:  
  E-mail: jon@joncomstock.com 
 
Leslie Copeland         Fayetteville  
Leslie Copeland Law 
217 E. Dickson St., Ste. 106  
Fayetteville, AR  72701 
  Work Phone: 479-595-8710 
  Fax Number: 479-595-8710 
  E-mail: leslie@lesliecopelandlaw.com 
 
Carla L. Daniels         Little Rock 
Mediator 
3215 Millbrook Drive 
Little Rock, AR  72227 
  Work Phone: 501-231-7816 
  Fax Number:  
  E-mail: danielscarla@protonmail.com  
 
DeAnna M. Davidson                   N. Little Rock 
Attorney/Mediator 
202 W. 51st Street 
N. Little Rock, AR 72118 
  Work Phone: 501-213-5800 
  Fax Number:  
  E-mail: dmdavidson@gmail.com 
 
Joshua J. Drake         Hot Springs 
Drake and Street, PA 
102 Hawthorne St. 
Hot Springs, AR 71901 
  Work Phone: 501-321-1300 
  Fax Number: 501-321-1301 
  E-mail: josh@drakefirm.com   
 
Elizabeth N. W. Dussex        N. Little Rock 
Attorney/Mediator 
2800 Percy Machin Drive 
N. Little Rock, AR  72114 
  Work Phone: 501-773-0920 
  Fax Number: 
  Email: edussex@lionlegal.com   
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Schree Eackles         Little Rock  
Mediator 
2001 Green Mountain Drive #220-B 
Little Rock, AR  72212 
  Work Phone: 501-960-2071 
  Fax Number:  
  E-mail: schreeeackles@yahoo.com 
 
Deborah A. Linton Ferguson       Little Rock 
Gill Ragon Owen 
425 W. Capitol Ave., Ste. 3800 
Little Rock, AR 72201 
  Work Phone: 501-801-3861 
  Fax Number: 501-372-3359 
  E-mail: ferguson@gill-law.com.com 
 
Brianne A. Franks                   Little Rock 
Law Offices of Alan Levar  
204 Executives Ct., Ste. 100 
Little Rock, AR  72205 
  Work Phone: 870-246-7070 
  Fax Number: 501-588-0086 
  E-mail: brianne@levarlaw.com 
 
David R. Goodson         Paragould 
Judicial Perspective Dispute Resolution 
PO Box 564 
Paragould, AR  72451-0564 
 Work Phone: 870-240-3586 
 Fax Number: 870-236-6397 
 E-mail: drgoodson@sbcglobal.net 
 
James F. Gramling, Jr.         Jonesboro 
Gramling Law Firm PLC 
2500 Alexander Drive, Ste. B 
Jonesboro, AR  72401 
  Work Phone: 870-938-0288 
  FAX number: 870-938-0289 
  E-mail: jgramling@gramlinglawfirm.com  
 
Laura D. Grimes         Benton 
Attorney/Mediator 
2208 Charles Place 
Benton, AR  72019  
  Work Phone: 501-993-2929 
  Fax Number: 501-683-2457  
  E-mail: lauragrimeslaw@gmail.com 
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James H. Gunter         Hope 
Jim Gunter, Certified Mediator 
PO Box 312 
Hope, AR  71802-0312 
  Work Phone: 870-826-3596 
  Fax Number: 870-729-9402 
  E-mail: judgegunter@sbcglobal.net  
 
Jewel H. Harper         Sherwood 
Jewel H. Harper, PLLC 
PO Box 6570 
Sherwood, AR  72120 
  Work Phone: 501-835-3235 
  Fax Number: 501-835-3291 
  E-mail: harperlaw@swbell.net 
 
Carrol A. Hicks         N. Little Rock 
Hicks & Associates, PA 
5321 JFK Blvd. 
N. Little Rock, AR  72116 
  Work Phone: 501-416-8884 
  Fax Number: 501-771-1821 
  E-mail: chicks9376@gmail.com 
 
Scott Hilburn          N. Little Rock 
Hilburn & Harper, Ltd 
PO Box 5551 
N. Little Rock, AR  72119 
  Work Phone: 501-372-0110 
  Fax Number: 501-372-2029 
  E-mail: scotthilburn@hilburnlawfirm.com 
 
Hadley M. Hindmarsh        Bentonville 
The Hindmarsh Law Firm, PA 
PO Box 1107 
Bentonville, AR  72712 
  Work Phone: 479-899-6552 
  Fax Number: 
  E-mail: hadley@hindmarshlaw.com  
 
Brian C. Hogue         Fayetteville  
Hogue Law Firm 
PO Box 4220 
Fayetteville, AR 72702 
  Work Phone: 479-444-6311 
  Fax Number: 479-444-6455 
  E-mail: brian@hoguelawfirm.com 
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Sherry Holliman         Marion 
Mediator  
101 Windcrest Cove  
Marion, AR 72364 
  Work Phone: 870-514-4631 
  Fax Number:  
  E-mail: hollimansherry@gmail.com 
 
Cyril Hollingsworth         Little Rock 
Dover, Dixon, Horne PLLC 
200 West Capitol Ave., Ste. 2300 
Little Rock, AR  72201 
  Work Phone: 501-376-9442 
  Fac Number: 501-375-6484 
  E-mail: chollingsworth@wlj.com 
 
Charles R. Hoskyn         Sherwood 
Phoenix Law 
PO Box 6071 
Sherwood, AR 72124 
  Work Phone: 501-300-7526 
  Fax Number:  
  E-mail: staff@phoenixestateplan.com  
 
Caroline Huff          Conway 
The Delta Firm 
1124 Oak Street, Ste. 204 
Conway, AR 72034 
  Work Phone: 501-213-3582 
  Fax Number: 
  Email: caroline.huff@thedeltafirm.com 
 
Jennifer L. Jackson         Conway 
Jackson Law LLC 
1315 Main St. 
Conway, AR  72034-5334 
  Work Phone: 501-358-6424 
  Fax Number: 501-206-0695 
  E-mail: jenny@jacksonlawllc.com 
 
Mauria J. Kemper         Bentonville 
Attorney/Mediator 
700 S. Walton Blvd., Ste. 200 
Bentonville, AR  72712 
  Work Phone: 479-273-2212 
  Fax Number: 479-273-5655  
  E-mail: mauria@wilkinsonattorneys.com   
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Kathryn A. Lachowsky        Little Rock 
Attorney/Mediator 
400 W. Capitol Ave., Ste. 1400 
Little Rock, AR  72201 
  Work Phone: 805-423-6051 
  Fax Number: 
  E-mail: missklachowsky@yahoo.com   
 
Victoria Leigh         N. Little Rock  
Lion Legal Services 
2800 Percy Machin Dr. 
N. Little Rock, AR  72114 
  Work Phone: 501-227-7627 
  Fax Number: 501-227-7628 
  E-mail: vleigh@lionlegal.com 
 
LynMarie S. Liberty-Ellington       Dardanelle 
Liberty-Ellington Law & Mediation PLLC 
204 N. Front Street, Ste. C 
Dardanelle, AR  72834 
  Work Phone: 479-747-3693 
  Fax Number: 
  E-mail: libertyellington@gmail.com 
 
Whitney M. Matney         Bentonville 
BMT Law Firm 
205 NW A Street, 2nd Floor 
Bentonville, AR  72712 
  Work Phone: 479-250-0941 
  Fax Number: 479-273-0117 
  E-mail: whitney@bmtlawfirm.com         
 
Destiny McHughes         Little Rock 
Destiny Law Firm, PLLC 
316 S. Izard St. 
Little Rock, AR 72201 
  Work Phone: 501-372-1200 
  Fax Number: 501-377-9197 
  E-mail: dm@destinylaw.com 
 
Joni L. McNabb         Jonesboro 
McNabb Mediation 
2100 Paul Drive 
Jonesboro, AR  72404 
  Work Phone: 870-819-1700 
  Fax Number: 
  E-mail: joni@mcnabbmediation.com   
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Harry Truman Moore        Paragould 
Goodwin Moore, LLP 
PO Box 726 
Paragould, AR  72451-0726 
  Work Phone: 870-239-2225 
  Fax Number: 870-239-2780 
  E-mail: htm@goodwinmoore.com 
 
Sue Ann Newman         Bentonville 
Newman Law & Mediation 
908 S.W. A Street 
Bentonville, AR  72712 
  Work Phone: 479-273-3125 
  Fax Number: 479-271-0821 
  E-mail: sueann.newman@gmail.com 
 
Samuel W. Norwood II, MD, JD       Little Rock 
Norwood Law, LLC 
17200 Chenal Pkwy, 300-241 
Little Rock, AR 72223 
  Work Phone: 501-231-6466 
  Fax Number:  
  E-mail: snorwoodmdjd@gmail.com 
 
Kevin M. O’Dwyer         Little Rock 
Attorney/Mediator 
211 S. Spring Street 
Little Rock, AR  72201 
  Work Phone: 501-372-4144 
  Fax Number: 501-372-7480 
  E-mail: kodwyer@htolaw.com 
 
Christopher L. Palmer        Little Rock 
Attorney/Mediator 
PO Box 7461 
Little Rock, AR  72217 
  Work Phone: 501-246-0903 
  Fax Number: 
  E-mail: clpalmer55@gmail.com 
 
Paul R. Post          Barling 
Attorney/Mediator 
PO Box 23009 
Barling, AR  72923 
  Work Phone: 479-452-5693 
  Fax Number: 479-452-5756 
  E-mail: caka@cox-internet.com  
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Kristin Riggan         Benton 
Attorney at Law 
1915 Northshore Drive, Ste. 5 
Benton, AR  72015 
  Work Phone: 501-249-1289 
  Fax number: 501-325-2606  
  E-mail: kristin@rigganlaw.com  
 
Elizabeth G. Roberts         Fort Smith 
Gean Law 
511 Garrison Ave. 
Fort Smith, AR  72901 
  Work Phone: 479-783-1124 
  Fax Number:  
  E-mail: elizabethroberts@geanlaw.com 
 
Zoe Robinson-Lister         N. Little Rock 
Attorney/Mediator 
2800 Percy Machin Drive 
N. Little Rock, AR  72114 
  Work Phone: 501-227-7627 
  Fax Number: 501-227-7628 
  Email: zrobinson@lionlegal.com   
 
Cynthia S. Rogers         Hot Springs 
CSR Mediation Services 
138 Circle Drive 
Hot Springs, AR 71901 
  Work Phone: 501-760-8812 
  Fax Number:  
  E-mail: cindysuerogers@gmail.com 
 
Lucas Z. Rowan         Little Rock 
Dodds, Kidd & Ryan 
313 W. Second St. 
Little Rock, AR  72201 
  Work Phone: 501-375-9901 
  Fax Number: 5012-376-0387 
  E-mail: lrowan@dkrfirm.com 
 
Vicki J. Sandage                   Mtn. View 
Sandage Mediation 
PO Box 2480 
Mountain View, AR  72560 
  Work Phone: 870-585-2496 
  Fax Number:  
  E-mail: vicki.sandage@gmail.com 
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Mary M. White Schneider        Rogers 
Family Mediations of Rogers 
224 S. 2nd Street 
Rogers, AR  72756 
  Work Phone: 479-621-0006 
  Fax Number: 479-631-6890 
  E-mail: mschneider@arkattorneys.com 
 
Ronald L. Sheffield         Little Rock 
Sheffield Legal Services, PLLC 
12 Banfield Lane 
Little Rock, AR  72212 
  Work Phone: 501-231-6939 
  Fax Number: 501-227-4065 
  E-mail: ronaldsheffield@gmail.com 
 
Bentley E. Story         Forrest City 
Story Mediation Services, LLC 
PO Box 249 
Forrest City, AR  72336-0249 
  Work Phone: 870-270- 0757 
  Fax Number: 
  E-mail: benstory49@gmail.com  
  
Jocelyn Stotts         Little Rock 
Stotts Law 
221 W. Second Street, Ste. 527 
Little Rock, AR  72201 
  Work Phone: 501-708-2903 
  Fax Number: 501-261-2744 
  E-mail: jstotts@stottslaw.com   
 
Michelle M. Strause         Hot Springs 
Michelle Strause, PA 
PO Box 21607 
Hot Springs, AR 71903 
  Work Phone: 501-282-0142  
  Fax Number:  
  E-mail: info@michellestrause.com 
 
Dustin Summey         Conway 
High Resolutions, LLC 
PO Box 11131 
Conway, AR  72034 
  Work Phone: 479-886-0431 
  Fax Number: 501-426-5532 
  E-mail: dustinsummey@gmail.com 
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Zackery E. Taliaferro        Pine Bluff 
Mediator 
1609 W 34th Street 
Pine Bluff, AR  71603 
  Work Phone: 870-692-7782 
  Fax Number: 
  E-mail: ztaliaferro@hotmail.com 
 
Angelia J. Tolbert         Little Rock 
Absolute Resolution Services Inc. 
PO Box 164613 
Little Rock, AR  72216 
  Work Phone: 501-565-0400 
  Fax Number: 501-565-0400 
  E-mail: angeliatolbert@yahoo.com 
 
John D. Van Kleef         Russellville 
Resolve Disputes, LLC 
PO Box 9246 
Russellville, AR  72811 
  Work Phone: 479-967-9246 
  Fax Number: 479-967-9248 
  E-mail: john@vkvlaw.net 
 
Ann G. West          Little Rock 
Ann West, Attorney-Mediator 
1821 S. Gaines St. 
Little Rock, AR  72206 
  Work Phone: 501-256-1100 
  Fax Number: 501-374-2236 
  E-mail: AnnGWest@att.net 
 
D. Todd Williams         Jonesboro 
Snellgrove Law Firm 
PO Box 1346 
Jonesboro, AR  72403-1346 
  Work Phone: 870-932-8357 
  Fax Number: 870-932-5488 
  E-mail: twilliams@snellgrovefirm.com 
 
Renee S. Williams         Hot Springs 
Southwest Mediation Services, LLC 
534 Oauchita Ave., Ste. 2 
Hot Springs, AR  71901 
  Work Phone: 501-624-4330 
  Fax Number: 501-620-4400  
  E-mail: swmediationsvc@gmail.com 
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Megan E. Wooster         Little Rock 
M.W. Law, PLLC 
111 Center Street, Ste. 1200 
Little Rock, AR 72201 
  Work Phone: 501-372-3700 
  Fax Number: 501-423-1005 
  E-mail: megan@mwlawpllc.com    
 
Michael C. Young         Little Rock 
Attorney/Mediator 
116 N. Palm Street 
Little Rock, AR  72205 
  Work Phone: 479-414-1969 
  Fax Number: 
  E-mail: mcy333@gmail.com 
  


